
 

GGK TECHNOLOGIES 

SELECTED STUDENTS LIST 

S.NO
. R.NO. 

BRAN
CH 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT MOB NO EMAIL ID 

GENDE
R 

1 150030655 CSE 
NIKLESH 
NALLAPANENI 8142498964 nallapaneni.niklesh@gmail.com M 

2 150030469 CSE 
KALYAN 
KOPPURAVURI 8501846279 kalyanking11@gmail.com M 

3 150030986 CSE 

VELICHETI 
BHADRACHALA 
SOWMITRI 9989575333 soumitrivelichety@gmail.com M 

4 150030145 CSE 

CHAKKILALA 
MADHAV 
BHARADWAJ 7013812604 

bharadwajmadhav669@gmail.co
m M 

5 150030418 CSE 

VENKATA 
BHARATH 
KATRAGADDA 8501081355 b236348@gmail.com M 

6 150031021 CSE 
YAKKATI SAI 
SRAVYA 8500819712 saisravyayakkati@gmail.com F 

7 150030299 CSE 

GOTTIMUKKAL
A NAVYA 
KRISHNA 9182523137 123navyakrishna123@gmail.com F 

8 150030722 CSE 

PERUMALLA 
VENKATA 
MANI SAI 
SATEESH 9505631275 sateeshperumalla28@gmail.com M 

9 150030045 CSE 

ARUN 
CHAKRAVARTH
Y ANNADATA 9866553161 arun.gp306@gmail.com M 

10 150030445 CSE 
KOLLI VISHNU 
SRUJAN 8985248899 srujankolli@gmail.com M 

11 150040805 CSE SHIVANI 9110090525 shivanisingh.ss220@gmail.com F 



12 150030756 CSE 
PRAVEEN 
YADAV 7382481495 

praveenyadav240696@gmail.co
m M 

13 150040129 CSE 
CHAGANTI 
PRIYANKA 8247529125 priyanka.chaganti5@gmail.com F 

14 150031029 CSE NITHIN YARAM 9492713907 nithinyaram56@gmail.com M 

15 150060107 CSE 

NAGA PAVAN 
SRIVATHSAV 
CHEVURU 7382206149 srivathsavchevuru@gmail.com M 

16 150030822 CSE 
SAMUDRALA 
CHARISHMA 9491246963 charishmasamudrala@gmail.com F 

17 150030935 CSE 

TUMPUDI 
NAGA SATYA 
MAHEEDHAR 8121242070 t.maheedhar16@gmail.com M 

18 150030648 CSE 
NAVEEN SAI 
PATNANA 9985066055 naveensaipatnana38@gmail.com M 

19 150030582 CSE 
MEGHANA 
KALIDINDI 8332808860 

meghanakalidindi1997@gmail.co
m F 

20 150040169 ECE 

NAGA 
VENKATA S S R 
ADITYA 
CHIRUVOLU 9491140261 aditya.ch174@gmail.com M 

21 150040259 ECE 
MOUNISHA 
GELLI 9989994978 mounisha.gelli@gmail.com F 

22 150040685 ECE 

PERUMALLA 
LAKSHMI SAI 
NIHARIKA 8500896781 sainiharikaperumalla@gmail.com F 

23 150040726 ECE 
RACHAPUDI 
MANASA 9494581728 manasarachapudi26@gmail.com F 

24 150040281 ECE 

GUDIVADA 
GNANA 
GAYATHRI 7095218929 

gnanagayathri.gudivada@gmail.c
om F 

25 150040715 ECE 

PULIPATI SRI 
VENKATA 
NAGA 9666314698 brahmatejasmart@gmail.com M 



BRAHMA TEJA 

26 150040180 ECE 
CHUNDURU 
SAINAG 9000549236 sainagchunduru23@gmail.com M 

27 150040687 ECE 
NAGARJUNA 
PICHANI 7702631534 nagarjunabittu8@gmail.com M 

28 150030281 ECE 

GOGINENI 
LAKSHMI 
REVATHI 9000994644 

lakshmirevathihoney3@gmail.co
m F 

29 150040139 ECE 
NAGA ROHITH 
CHANDOLU 9885911769 nagarohithchandolu@gmail.com M 

30 150040495 ECE 

MALLIDI 
LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 
REDDY 9966333721 lakshman.mallidi@gmail.com M 

31 150040242 ECE ANAND GALLA 9848050626 gallaanand48@gmail.com M 

32 150040752 ECE 
REDDI RANJITH 
KUMAR 9133662828 r.ranjith.vr1@gmail.com M 

33 150040793 ECE 
SHAIK JUNEZ 
RIYAZ 9494920283 junezriyazshaik@gmail.com M 

34 150040137 ECE 

CHALUVADI 
VENKATA 
NAGA SAI 
CHANDU 9491258164 chvnsc96@gmail.com M 

35 150040939 ECE 
VEMPALLI 
UDAYA REDDY 9100189289 udayareddyvempalli@gmail.com F 

36 150040134 ECE 
VIJAYA SANKAR 
CHALLA 9293373999 challa.vijayshankar@gmail.com M 

 


